#### PIPE REPLACEMENT REQUEST

**REQ #:** MA3-12135-R

ROAD NAME: CR 439

Address: Next apron north of the entrance to 41121

Road # 7483 Seg # 12

 Sec
 10

 Twn
 19

 Rng
 27

Description of Problem: Hole in the driveway apron due to pipe failure.

Description of Existing Pipe: 26' x 12" concrete

Pipe Required: 30' x 15"

Cover: Approx 18"

Bottom of culvert to ground level: 30"

Inlet/Outlet Ends: concrete mitered

Asphalt to be cut out and replaced: 11' W

Sod Required: Bahia

# Request Details Report

**Observed Date/Time Associated Work Order Request Number** 6/13/14 9:14:A MA3-12135-R Citizen Information Phone Ext. Name **Alternate Phone** Address **Email Address** Organization Requestor Lake County Public Works Contact Hicks, Chris Issue Drainage **Issue and Location Map Page** SEC NWT RNG Activity 10 19 27 Address Number 41121 Route CR 439 (7483) **Intersect Route Details** Hole in driveway due to pipe failure. Notes

### **History**

6/13/2014 Contract pipe replacement requested.

Hicks, Christopher

Resolution		
Request Response Date	06/13/2014	
Date		
Time Arrived		
Time Departed		

Lake County GIS Page 1 of 1

New Interactive Map Beta – We are nearing the completion of a new Interactive map which will replace this site.

We encourage you to test the new site and leave us feedback to help shape its future.

### Beta test the new Interactive Map

## Click here to change page title







